25/11/2014 Enclosure Hardware > Part Number Search Results
Part Number Search Results
The results below match possible part numbers you may have been searching for.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ORDER
SAMPLES
CHECK
STOCK
DATASHEET
3D
DRAWINGS
RoHS
DOCS
SRS1050 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.050 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1055 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.055 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1060 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.060 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1065 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.065 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1070 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.070 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1075 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.075 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1080 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.080 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1085 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.085 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1090 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.090 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1095 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.095 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.000 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.000 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.005 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.005 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.010 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.010 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.015 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.015 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
Home
PRODUCTS APPLICATIONS NEWS ABOUT US DISTRIBUTORS & REPS CONTACT US
MyBivar LOGIN
Part Number Search
Site Search
25/11/2014 Enclosure Hardware > Part Number Search Results
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.020 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.020 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.025 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.025 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.030 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.030 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.035 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.035 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.040 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.040 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.045 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.045 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.050 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.050 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.055 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.055 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.060 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.060 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.065 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.065 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.070 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.070 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.075 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.075 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.080 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.080 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.085 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.085 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.090 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.090 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.095 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.095 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.100 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.100 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.105 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.105 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.110 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.110 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.115 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.115 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.120 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.120 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.125 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.125 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.130 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.130 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
25/11/2014 Enclosure Hardware > Part Number Search Results
SRS11.135 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.135 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.140 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.140 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.145 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.145 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.150 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.150 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.155 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.155 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.160 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.160 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.165 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.165 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.170 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.170 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.175 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.175 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.180 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.180 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.185 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.185 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.190 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.190 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.195 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.195 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.200 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.200 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.205 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.205 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.210 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.210 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.215 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.215 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.220 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.220 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.225 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.225 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.230 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.230 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.235 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.235 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.240 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.240 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.245 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.245 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.250 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.250 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
25/11/2014 Enclosure Hardware > Part Number Search Results
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11.650 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.650 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1100 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.100 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1105 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.105 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS110MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 10mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.142
ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1110 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.110 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS111MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 11mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.142
ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1120 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.120 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1125 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.125 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS112MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 12mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.142
ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1130 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.130 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1135 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.135 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS113MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 13mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.142
ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1140 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.140 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1145 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.145 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS114MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 14mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.142
ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1150 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.150 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1155 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.155 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS115MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 15mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.142
ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1160 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.160 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1165 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.165 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS116MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 16mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.142
ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1170 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.170 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1175 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.175 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
25/11/2014 Enclosure Hardware > Part Number Search Results
SRS117MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 17mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.142
ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1180 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.180 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1185 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.185 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS118MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 18mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.142
ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1190 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.190 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1195 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.195 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS119MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 19mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.142
ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS11MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.142
ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1200 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.200 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1205 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.205 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS120MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 20mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.142
ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1210 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.210 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1215 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.215 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS121MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 21mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.142
ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1220 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.220 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1225 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.225 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1230 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.230 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1235 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.235 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS123MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 23mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.142
ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1240 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.240 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1245 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.245 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS124MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 24mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.142
ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1250 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.250 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
25/11/2014 Enclosure Hardware > Part Number Search Results
SRS1255 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.255 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS125MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 25mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.142
ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1260 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.260 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1265 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.265 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS126MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 26mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.142
ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1270 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.270 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1275 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.275 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1280 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.280 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1285 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.285 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1290 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.290 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1295 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.295 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS12MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 2mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.142
ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1300 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.300 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1305 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.305 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1310 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.310 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1315 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.315 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1320 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.320 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1325 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.325 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1330 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.330 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1335 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.335 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1340 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.340 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1345 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.345 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1350 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.350 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1355 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.355 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
25/11/2014 Enclosure Hardware > Part Number Search Results
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1360 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.360 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1365 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.365 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1370 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.370 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1375 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.375 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1380 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.380 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1385 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.385 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1390 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.390 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1395 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.395 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS13MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 3mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.142
ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1400 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.400 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1405 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.405 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1410 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.410 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1415 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.415 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1420 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.420 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1425 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.425 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1430 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.430 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1435 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.435 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1440 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.440 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1445 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.445 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1450 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.450 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1460 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.460 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1465 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.465 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
25/11/2014 Enclosure Hardware > Part Number Search Results
SRS1470 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.470 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1475 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.475 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1480 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.480 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1490 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.490 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1495 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.495 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS14MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 4mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.142
ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1500 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.500 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1505 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.505 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1510 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.510 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1520 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.520 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1540 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.540 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1560 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.560 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1565 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.565 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1575 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.575 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1580 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.580 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1590 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.590 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1595 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.595 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS15MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 5mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.142
ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1600 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.600 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1605 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.605 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1615 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.615 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1625 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.625 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1630 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.630 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1635 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.635 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
25/11/2014 Enclosure Hardware > Part Number Search Results
SRS1640 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.640 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1650 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.650 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1660 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.660 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1670 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.670 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1675 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.675 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1680 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.680 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1685 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.685 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1690 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.690 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS16MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 6mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.142
ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1700 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.700 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1720 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.720 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1725 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.725 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1730 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.730 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1735 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.735 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1740 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.740 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1750 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.750 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1775 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.775 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS17MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 7mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.142
ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1825 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.825 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1830 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.830 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1835 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.835 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1850 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.850 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1875 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.875 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
25/11/2014 Enclosure Hardware > Part Number Search Results
SRS18MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 8mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.142
ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1900 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.900 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1920 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.920 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1950 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.950 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS1995 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.995 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.142 ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS19MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 9mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.142
ID, #4 Screw Size, Grey
SRS2050 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.050 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2055 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.055 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2060 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.060 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2065 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.065 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2070 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.070 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2075 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.075 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2080 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.080 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2085 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.085 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2090 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.090 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2095 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.095 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS21.000 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.000 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS21.030 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.030 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS21.040 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.040 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS21.050 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.050 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS21.115 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.115 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS21.125 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.125 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS21.145 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.145 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS21.250 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.250 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
25/11/2014 Enclosure Hardware > Part Number Search Results
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2100 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.100 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS210MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 10mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.174
ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2110 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.110 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2115 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.115 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS211MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 11mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.174
ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2120 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.120 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2125 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.125 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS212MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 12mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.174
ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2130 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.130 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS213MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 13mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.174
ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2140 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.140 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2145 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.145 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS214MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 14mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.174
ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2150 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.150 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2151 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.151 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2155 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.155 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS215MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 15mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.174
ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2160 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.160 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS216MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 16mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.174
ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2170 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.170 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2175 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.175 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS217MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 17mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.174
ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2180 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.180 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
25/11/2014 Enclosure Hardware > Part Number Search Results
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2185 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.185 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS218MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 18mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.174
ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2190 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.190 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2195 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.195 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS219MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 19mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.174
ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2200 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.200 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2205 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.205 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS220MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 20mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.174
ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2210 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.210 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2215 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.215 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS221MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 21mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.174
ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2220 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.220 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS222MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 22mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.174
ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2230 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.230 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2235 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.235 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS223MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 23mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.174
ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2240 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.240 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS224MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 24mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.174
ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2250 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.250 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS225MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 25mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.174
ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2260 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.260 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2265 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.265 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS226MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 26mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.174
25/11/2014 Enclosure Hardware > Part Number Search Results
ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2270 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.270 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2275 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.275 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2280 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.280 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2285 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.285 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2290 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.290 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2295 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.295 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS22MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 2mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.174
ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2300 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.300 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2305 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.305 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2310 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.310 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2315 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.315 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2320 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.320 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2325 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.325 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2330 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.330 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2335 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.335 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2340 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.340 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2350 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.350 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2355 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.355 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2360 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.360 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2370 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.370 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2375 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.375 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2380 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.380 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
25/11/2014 Enclosure Hardware > Part Number Search Results
SRS2390 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.390 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2395 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.395 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS23MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 3mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.174
ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2400 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.400 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2405 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.405 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2410 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.410 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2415 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.415 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2425 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.425 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2430 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.430 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2435 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.435 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2440 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.440 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2450 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.450 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2455 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.455 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2460 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.460 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2470 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.470 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2475 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.475 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2480 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.480 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2485 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.485 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS24MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 4mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.174
ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2500 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.500 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2515 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.515 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2530 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.530 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2535 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.535 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2540 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.540 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
25/11/2014 Enclosure Hardware > Part Number Search Results
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2550 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.550 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2560 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.560 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2565 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.565 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2570 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.570 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2575 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.575 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2580 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.580 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2590 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.590 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS25MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 5mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.174
ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2600 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.600 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2610 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.610 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2615 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.615 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2620 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.620 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2625 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.625 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2630 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.630 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2635 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.635 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2650 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.650 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2655 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.655 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2660 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.660 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2680 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.680 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2685 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.685 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2690 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.690 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS26MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 6mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.174
ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2710 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.710 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
25/11/2014 Enclosure Hardware > Part Number Search Results
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2740 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.740 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2750 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.750 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2780 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.780 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS27MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 7mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.174
ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2800 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.800 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2810 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.810 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2825 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.825 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2850 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.850 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2875 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.875 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS28MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 8mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.174
ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2900 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.900 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2925 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.925 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2935 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.935 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2950 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.950 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2955 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.955 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2960 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.960 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2965 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.965 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2970 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.970 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2975 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.975 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2980 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.980 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2985 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.985 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2990 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.990 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS2995 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.995 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
25/11/2014 Enclosure Hardware > Part Number Search Results
0.174 ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS29MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 9mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.174
ID, #6 (M3.5) Screw Size, Grey
SRS4050 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.050 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4055 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.055 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4060 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.060 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4070 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.070 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4075 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.075 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4080 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.080 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4085 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.085 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4090 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.090 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4095 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.095 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS41.000 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.000 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS41.005 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.005 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS41.040 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.040 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS41.080 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.080 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS41.095 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.095 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS41.105 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.105 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS41.125 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.125 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS41.180 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.180 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS41.185 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.185 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS41.250 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 1.250 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4100 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.100 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS410MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 10mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.144
ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
25/11/2014 Enclosure Hardware > Part Number Search Results
SRS4110 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.110 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4115 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.115 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS411MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 11mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.144
ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4120 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.120 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4125 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.125 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS412MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 12mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.144
ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4135 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.135 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS413MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 13mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.144
ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4140 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.140 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS414MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 14mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.144
ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4150 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.150 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4155 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.155 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS415MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 15mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.144
ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4160 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.160 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS416MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 16mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.144
ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4170 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.170 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4175 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.175 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS417MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 17mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.144
ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4180 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.180 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4185 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.185 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS418MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 18mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.144
ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4190 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.190 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4195 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.195 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS419MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 19mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.144
25/11/2014 Enclosure Hardware > Part Number Search Results
ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4200 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.200 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4205 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.205 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS420MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 20mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.144
ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4210 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.210 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4215 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.215 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS421MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 21mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.144
ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4220 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.220 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS422MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 22mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.144
ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4230 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.230 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4235 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.235 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS423MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 23mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.144
ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4245 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.245 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS424MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 24mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.144
ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4250 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.250 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS425MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 25mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.144
ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4265 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.265 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS426MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 26mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.144
ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4275 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.275 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4280 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.280 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4285 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.285 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4290 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.290 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS42MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 2mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.144
ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4300 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.300 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
25/11/2014 Enclosure Hardware > Part Number Search Results
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS430MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 30mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.144
ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4310 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.310 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4315 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.315 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS431MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 31mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.144
ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4325 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.325 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4330 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.330 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4335 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.335 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4350 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.350 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4355 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.355 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4365 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.365 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4370 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.370 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4375 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.375 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4380 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.380 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4390 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.390 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS43MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 3mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.144
ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4400 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.400 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4410 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.410 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4420 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.420 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4440 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.440 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4445 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.445 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4450 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.450 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4455 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.455 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4470 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.470 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
25/11/2014 Enclosure Hardware > Part Number Search Results
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4475 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.475 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4480 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.480 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS44MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 4mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.144
ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4500 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.500 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4525 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.525 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4550 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.550 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4570 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.570 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4580 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.580 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4590 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.590 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS45MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 5mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.144
ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4620 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.620 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4625 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.625 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4650 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.650 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS46MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 6mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.144
ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4700 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.700 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4720 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.720 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4750 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.750 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS47MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 7mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.144
ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4850 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.850 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4860 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.860 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4875 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.875 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4885 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.885 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS48MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 8mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.144
ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
25/11/2014 Enclosure Hardware > Part Number Search Results
SRS4920 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.920 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS4970 Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 0.970 in. Length, 0.25 OD,
0.144 ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
SRS49MM Self Retaining PVC Screw Spacer, 9mm Length, 0.25 OD, 0.144
ID, M3 Screw Size, Grey
Products
Component Mounts &
Spacers
Card Guides & Ejectors
Product Info Center
Applications
Audio Video
Communication
Industrial
Medical
Security
Transportation
News
Latest News
Archives
Distributors & Reps
About Us
Company Profile
Quality Assurance
Corporate Terms
& Conditions
Bivar Sites
Bivar Corporate
Enclosure
Hardware
LED Indication
LED Lighting
MyBivar
© 2014 Bivar Inc., All Rights Reserved.
Contact Us
Terms & Conditions | Privacy Policy | Sitemap
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Standoffs & Spacers category:
Click to view products by  Bivar manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
588-6208-02  599-9844-02  M0516-3-N  M0518-3-N  M0521-3-N  M0524-3-N  M0532-35-N  M0543-4-AL  M0544-35-N  M0544-3-N  M0545-
3-AL  M0553-3-N  M0608-5-SS  M0609-5-SS  M0651-5-SS  M0653-35-N  M0654-4-SS  M0655-5-AL  M0658-35-AL  M0660-4-AL  M0660-4-
N  M0670-35-N  M0671-5-N  M0671-5-SS  M0722-5-N  M0725-6-N  M0904-B-25-AL  M1273-2545-AL  M1273-2545-SS  M1273-3005-SS
M1274-3005-AL  60187  60202-SP  60273  60335-SP  60348-SP  60419-SP  60425-SP  60473-SP  60475-SP  60477-SP  60489-SP  60491-SP
60585-SP  60762-SP  60763-SP  60872-SP  M1303-3506-AL  M1307-3506-AL  M1314-3005-AL